                                      MS0530
APPLICATION
1.  Low profile,high current power supplies.
2.  Battery powered devices.
3.  DC/DC converters in distributed power systems.
4.  DC/DC converters for field programmable gate array.
Product Identification
MS 0530 — 1R0 M — 后缀
系列名称 产品尺寸 — 感值 电感精度 材质
Outline  Dimensions(mm)
Specifications
Part Number
L0(uH)
±20%
Rdc  (mΩ)  @25°C
Heat Rating Current
DC Amps.Irms (A)
Saturation Current
 DC Amps. Isat（A)
TYP. MAX. TYP. TYP.
MS0530-R47M 0.47 6.4 7.4 12.0 16.0
MS0530-R68M 0.68 11.0 12.0 8.5 14.0
MS0530-1R0M 1.00 13.0 14.0 7.0 9.0
MS0530-1R5M 1.50 20.0 25.0 6.0 8.2
MS0530-2R2M 2.20 29.0 33.0 5.5 7.5
MS0530-3R3M 3.30 32.0 38.0 5.0 5.5
MS0530-4R7M 4.70 50.0 60.0 4.0 4.2
MS0530-5R6M 5.60 55.0 63.0 4.0 4.0
MS0530-6R8M 6.80 68.0 76.0 3.5 4.0
MS0530-8R2M 8.20 80.0 105.0 3.3 3.7
MS0530-100M 10.00 110.0 128.0 2.8 2.5
If you require another part number please contact with us.
※ Note：
1.  All test data is reference to 25℃ ambient.
2.  Irms: DC current (A) that will cause an approximate △T of 40℃